
A
Bar cart

Christophe de la Fontaine

Typology

Name

Designer

Come As You Are

The Come As You Are serving trolley is a Dante -- Goods and Bads classic, embodying the 
brand’s philosophy to create signature pieces that reimagine unconventional typologies 
while offering a contemporary interpretation and challenging our daily routines. Pared 
down to its essentials, this articulated piece is crafted from steel and features two tem-
pered glass shelves for added capacity, and 360° rotating front wheels for effortless 
maneuverability, allowing it to glide smoothly through any space.

Description



Material

Finishes

Name

Glass, Powder-coated, textured steel

Come As You Are

16.1

16.2

16.4

16.6

B



Material

Colours

Powder-coated, textured steel 16
Name Come As You Are

white RAL 9010

champagne metallic

bordeaux RAL 3009

black RAL  9017

16.1

16.2

16.4

16.6

C



D
Dimensions

Come As You Are

80 x 40 x 80cm

Name

80 40

80

Dante -- Goods and Bads
Haggn 24, D-94362 Neukirchen, www.dante.lu, info@dante.lu, +49 (0) 99619437678


