Ĥ



Description The Come As You Are serving trolley is a Dante – Goods and Bads classic, embodying the brand's philosophy to create signature pieces that reimagine unconventional typologies while offering a contemporary interpretation and challenging our daily routines. Pared down to its essentials, this articulated piece is crafted from steel and features two tempered glass shelves for added capacity, and 360° rotating front wheels for effortless maneuverability, allowing it to glide smoothly through any space.



Name	Come As Y	ou Are	С
Material Colours	Powder-coated, textured steel		16
	16.1	white RAL 9010	
	16.2	champagne metallic	
	16.4	bordeaux RAL 3009	
	16.6	black RAL 9017	

